
Heathfield Schools’ Partnership 
TERM DATES 2024 - 2025 

Children do not attend school on INSET days 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

 

 

INSET Day 
 

INSET Day 
 

 
 

Children Return to School 
 

Half Term 
 

Last Day of Term 
 

 

 

Monday 2nd September 2024 
 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
 

 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 * 
 

28th October – 1st November 2024 
 

Friday 20th December 2024 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 

 

 

Children Return to School 
 

Half Term 
 

Last Day of Term 

 

 

Monday 6th January 2025 
 

17th February – 21st February 2025 
 

Friday 4th April 2025 
 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

 
 

Children Return to School 
 

May Bank Holiday 
 

Half Term 
 

INSET Day 
 

Last Day of Term 

 
 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
 

Monday 5th May 2025 
 

26th May – 30th May 2025 
 

Monday 2nd June 2025 
 

Friday 18th July 2025 
 

 
       * Except Reception & Nursery pupils as parents will be advised of their start date in their induction pack. 

. 
 

 


